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Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits

Product Description

Variant

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Imperial)
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
Dimensions calculated (WxHxD) metric

Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications
Material

Material Shortcut

BC10
BC10US
Gray (GY)

» The Sport printer is portable which allows the user to design and print signs and pipe markers remotely.

» AImost unlimited design and printed label formats can be made because the Sport uses a colored continuous vinyl
in a variety of colors from .5" (12.7mm) to 2.0" (50.8mm) wide.

» The printer has a built in cutter that cuts the vinyl to length when printed.

» Many colored ribbon inks allow designs that incorporate a variety of vinyl and ink colors to meet any code or
visibility requirements.

The Sport printer allows the user to design and print signs and pipe markers remotely using continuous adhesive
vinyl tapes that come in a variety of colors from .5" (12.7mm) to 2.0" (50.8mm) wide. The printer has a buiilt in cutter
that cuts the vinyl to length when printed. Many colored ribbon inks allow designs that incorporate a variety of vinyl
and ink colors to meet any code or \isibility requirements.

Other
Sport Replacement Battery Charger, 120V 60HZ, Gray, 1/EA

22"
55.88 mm
21"
11.34 mm
228"

57.91 mm

1
11.34 mm x 57.91 mm x
0.55 kg

Plastic

Plastic
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Operating Temperature +40°F to +122°F (+4°C to +50°C)
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